DAVID THOMPSON SECONDARY SCHOOL

2018 - 2019 Standardized General School Fee Schedule

Fee Type Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12
Student Agenda Book $9.00 | $9.00 | $9.00 | $9.00 | $9.00
Student Activities/Student Leadership $21.00 | $21.00 | $21.00 | $21.00 | $21.00

includes: intramurals, clubs, student welcome events, social responsibility activities, student council
Total | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 |

Optional Fees Gr.8 Gr.9 Gr.10 Gr.11 Gr.12
Yearbook-not required $45.00 | $45.00 | $45.00 | $45.00 | $45.00
PE Strip-not required $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00 | $30.00
Locks $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
00 pe P approved
David Thompson Odyssey Day Field Trip - cost to be determined
Overnight Field Trip - cost to be determined ($500
- $700)

Technical Program
Youth Trades In Training $500.00

Grad Ceremony Fee (Gr.12) | $65.00 |
- includes: gown, four ceremony tickets, facility rental, decorations, photographer
|  Prom Dinner/Dance (Gr.12) | | $120.00 |

- includes: meal, security, entertainment

Financial Hardship Policy

The Board of Education Trustees is committed to ensuring that no school-age student will
be denied an opportuntity to participate in a course, class or program because of an
inability to pay fees. Parents and guardians unable to pay some or all of school fee are
invited to speak to their child's teacher, school counsellor, and/or the school Principal.

Important Information — Please Translate

ER—MEEEN — BRANAGIE
Xe—MEZER — BRANGENE
Théng tin quan trong - Xin phién dich
Mahalagang Impormasyon - Paki sali sa sariling wika
Informacion importante - Por favor traducir




